

LSB Industries, Inc. to Participate in the Jefferies Industrials Conference on Wednesday, August 7th

July 30, 2019

OKLAHOMA CITY--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 30, 2019-- LSB Industries, Inc. (NYSE:LXU) ("LSB" or "the Company") today announced that its President & Chief Executive Officer, Mark Behrman will be participating in the Jefferies Industrials Conference on Wednesday, August 7, 2019 at 11:30 am ET, in New York City.

LSB Industries' management will be available for one-on-one meetings all day. To schedule a meeting please contact your Jefferies institutional sales representative or Fred Buonocore at fbuonocore@equityny.com.

A live webcast of the presentation will be available in the Investors section of the Company's website, and at http://wsw.com/webcast/jeff122/|xu/. An archived recording of the presentation will also be available following the live webcast in the investor relations section of the company's website at www.lsbindustries.com.

About LSB Industries, Inc.

LSB Industries, Inc., headquartered in Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, manufactures and sells chemical products for the agricultural, mining, and industrial markets. The Company owns and operates facilities in Cherokee, Alabama, El Dorado, Arkansas and Pryor, Oklahoma, and operates a facility for a global chemical company in Baytown, Texas. LSB's products are sold through distributors and directly to end customers throughout the United States. Additional information about the Company can be found on its website at www.lsbindustries.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190730006054/en/

Source: LSB Industries, Inc.

Company:

Cheryl Maguire, Chief Financial Officer (405) 235-4546

Investor Relations:

Fred Buonocore, CFA (212) 836-9607 The Equity Group Inc.